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AUGUST
Tuesday, August 14:		Laptop Distribution for KMS & KHS, 9 a.m.-12 p.m. & 4-8 p.m.
Wednesday, August 15:	Laptop Distribution for KMS & KHS, 9 a.m.-12 p.m.
				Freshmen & KHS New Student Orientation, 7 p.m.
Thursday, August 16:		KES New Student Orientation, 9 a.m., Hornet Hall
Kindergarten Bus Safety Orientation, 10 a.m., Hornet Hall
				6th Grade & KMS New Student Orientation, 7 p.m.
Tuesday, August 21:  	KES Ice Cream Social, 5-7 p.m. (Gr. 3-5 Tech Presentation in H. Hall – see newsletter for times & more information)
Wednesday, August 22:	First Day of School (Half of kindergarten attends)
Thursday, August 23:		Other half of kindergarten attends
Friday, August 24:		All kindergarten students attend
Friday, August 31:		KES Xtra Math & Summer Reading Reward Parties

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 3:	NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, September 4:	Walk-a-thon materials go home with students
Monday, September 10:	Walk-a-thon Week Starts (in P.E. classes)
Tuesday, September 11:	1st PTA Meeting of the School Year, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Friday, September 14:	KES Walk-a-thon, 5-6 p.m., KHS Track
Tuesday, September 18:	KES Picture Day
Friday, September 21:	NO SCHOOL – HOMECOMING GAME

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 3:	1st KES Skating Party at United Skates, 6-8 p.m.
Thursday, October 4:		Title I Reading Night, 6 p.m., Hornet Hall
Tuesday, October 9:		PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Friday, October 12:		NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, October 17:	Candidates’ Night, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Tuesday, October 23:	KES Picture Retake Day
Saturday, October 27:	Make a Difference Day
Monday, October 29:	3rd Grade Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 31:	KES Halloween Parade, 2:15, KES Atrium & Classroom Parties

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 2:		End of 1st Trimester (Report cards home 11/7)
Monday, November 5:	KES Book Fair Set-Up
Tuesday, November 6:	KES Book Fair Starts
Friday, November 9:		Last Day of KES Book Fair	
Tuesday, November 13:	PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Thursday, November 15:	KES Evening Conferences, at scheduled time
Friday, November 16:	NO SCHOOL FOR KES – CONFERENCES (at scheduled time)
Monday, November 19:	KES Evening Conferences, at scheduled time
November 21 - 26:		NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER
Tuesday, December 4:	PTA Meeting (if needed), 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Monday, December 10:	Deck the Halls Starts; 4th Grade Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 11:	2nd Grade Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 19:	5th Grade Christmas Carol, 7:00 p.m.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, December 20:	Deck the Halls Drawing
Monday, December 24:	WINTER BREAK STARTS

JANUARY
Monday, January 7:		BACK TO SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 8:		PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Thursday, January 17:	KES Skating Party, 6-8 p.m.
Monday, January 21:		NO SCHOOL
Friday, January 25:		KES Bingo Night, 6 p.m., Hornet Hall	

FEBRUARY
Tuesday, February 5:		PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Saturday, February 9:		KES Princess Prom, 6-8 p.m., KES Gym
Thursday, February 14:	KES Heart Healthy Day
Friday, February 15:		NO SCHOOL; End of 2nd Trimester
Monday, February 18:	NO SCHOOL
Thursday, February 21:	5th Grade/HS Band Concert, 7 p.m., KES Gym

MARCH
Thursday, March 7:		KES Skating Party, 6-8 p.m.
Tuesday, March 12:		PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Monday, March 18:		NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK STARTS
Monday, March 25:		BACK TO SCHOOL
Thursday, March 28:		KES Spring Pictures

APRIL
Sunday, April 7:		KES Boys’ Bowling Bash, 2:30-4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 9:		PTA Meeting, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Friday, April 12:		PTA Scholarship Deadline
Friday, April 19:		NO SCHOOL – APRIL BREAK STARTS
Tuesday, April 23:		BACK TO SCHOOL; 5th Grade Panoramic Picture
Wednesday, April 24:		Administrative Professionals Day
Tuesday, April 30:		Kindergarten Concert, 6:30 p.m.; First Grade Concert, 7:15 p.m.

MAY & JUNE
Monday, May 6:		Bus Driver Appreciation Day
Tuesday, May 7:		Teacher Appreciation Day; 5th & 6th Grade Band Concert, 7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, May 8:		Nurse and Custodian Appreciation Day
Thursday, May 9:		Principal Appreciation Day; Kalahari Night
Friday, May 10:		NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, May 14:		Last PTA Meeting of the School Year, 7 p.m., Hornet Hall
Thursday, May 16:		KES Student-Led Conferences, 4:30-7 p.m.
Thursday, May 23:		KES Field Day
Friday, May 24 & 27:		NO SCHOOL – LONG MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND
Monday, June 3:		5th Grade Awards Ceremony, 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, June 4:		LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: Carnival & Picnics & 5th grade party
Drive-In Movie Night
